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HULIC

4+No.

OF-01
OF-02
OF-03
OF-04
OF-05
OF-06
OF-07
OF-08
OF-09
OF-10
OF-12
OF-14
OF-15
OF-16
OF-17
OF-20
OF-22
OF-23
OF-24
OF-25
OF-26
OF-27
OF-28
OF-29

OF-30

OF-31
OF-32

OF-33

OF-34
OF-35

OF-36

OF-37

Ea1—
—UwONEEIL (Kith)

MR—bIAVA—E

CREFERBRI)

42

it
Uy OHaEr e )L

R/T7 =X NH—-FT>
S EORARAEAR

—UwOSHEBSBEIL
Ea1—
Ea1—
Ea1—

Uw OHHEEIL
Uy OHEEEIL
Uy D8R )L

fiiZx S KIS ST+

— Uy ORFHF-TBHEIL
BRI
—Uw R eI

—UwoEa—TBREIL
Ea1—
Ea1—
Ea1—

EILs1 >

Uy ORBAAREEIL
Uy JHMRETE)L
Uy JARALFEE)L

BHTJ AR
BiEFmEIL

—Uw OiRAEEIL
— v IREEBEIL
—UwOEEE)L
Ea1—
Ea1—
Ea1—

—Uw o e
Ea1—

Uy OmELEIL
Uy OXERIFR
Uy OhEFEIL

Uy O8ETE)L

SEFELTEIL

Ea1—

—UyONEFEIL

Ea1—
Ea1—

Ea1—

Dy OMEEIL
Uy ORRALEIL

Uy OFEFEI

Uw 2/ RETE )L

Ty

#BL6X
#L6X
#L6X
#L6X
TDAh23X
#BL6X
#BL6X
#BL6X
#IL6X
TDAh23X
TDAh23X
#6X
#6X
#BL6X
#IL6X
#IL6X
#BL6X
#6X
#L6X
TDAh23X
#L6X
TDAh23X
TDAh23X
TDAh23X

Z0Ah23X

#L6X
Z oAt

Z A

At
#6X

ZDAh23X

#L6X

FAEih

RRENEX
REEFRAX
RREEX
RREEX
HRHEEX
RREFAX
RREFAX
RREPRX
RREFAX
RFAHERRK
HRHEEX
RAEEX
RREEARX
RREPRX
RREFAAX
R#Ebm) X
RREFAX
RREESRX
REEFRAX
RAHERRK
RAHZEERX
RAHEHERX
RAHAERRK
RAEPEFX

REHERRK

RAREFARAEX
KRR

RREN\EFH

HERMET
R X

RREMEX
FRFERRX

ERiSHES
(BHA)

55,250
11,100
8,623
6,210
3,900
3,780
2,500
2,210
38,149
2,678
1,580
18,310
5,100
3,480
1,460
3,450
2,750
2,420
1,450
4,750
1,275
5,610
5,420
3,200

4,100

12,600
5,150

4,900

6,710
6,162

5,300

10,970

&R
(%)

14.5
2.9
2.3
1.6
1.0
1.0
0.7
0.6

10.0
0.7
0.4
4.8
1.3
0.9
0.4
0.9
0.7
0.6
0.4
1.2
0.3
1.5
1.4
0.8

1.1

3.3
1.4

1.3

1.8
1.6

1.4

2.9

BTHH
198544

2010484
199748H
19934118
200849H
2001464
1993434
2013428
19884 7H
19904104
2015454
199348H
1996118
1989491
1996434
19894 8H
19924 9H
199142H
2013424
199242H
2010418
2015598
19944108
(SBATIEAHIR) "3
1986444
2010108
19804108
(SRATIEEHIR) "
2009424
19904108
19864 5H
(BRAITIESHR) 3
2020418

1994451

INE 1L
itk

FIEEEAE ()

32,487.06
3,351.07
5,689.97
6,730.52
5,369.71
3,728.36
2,566.95
2,858.48

13,923.42
3,137.09
1,429.74
8,574.65
2,817.65
3,681.20
1,561.38
3,276.05
1,981.83
1,629.09
1,431.94
5,280.72
1,059.22
4,569.34
3,956.73
2,616.83

3,031.85

5,380.17
3,958.37

3,768.00

5,126.08
4,246.19

3,695.59

7,781.30

NOIFIED  FH@=

(%)

4.0
4.0
4.4
6.1
5.3
4.6
4.8
5.8
3.6
4.5
5.3
3.3
4.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.8
4.3
4.2
6.0
4.5
4.0
4.2
4.4

3.9

3.4
5.0

5.1

4.5
4.1

4.1

4.0

(%)
94.6
100.0
100.0
84.9
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
99.1
100.0
100.0
98.7
100.0
87.4
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
97.7
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

100.0

100.0
100.0

100.0

97.4
100.0

100.0

100.0

|__250547| 659| - | 16069655  4.1| 97.7)

*1 281983 (202348HHA)
*2 HEETREEERUEBRE. $198K (2023F8AXK) KRn#Ezi#sL TVET,
*3 BIRBIEISNH D FIH . BHEBOBRTFADTHIEIBL TVET,

RERRADOREEEZIBRLTVET,



M\ 5. fi—FIAUA—E GRERERES) | 43
HULIC

BSMiitg  RELEER NOLFIED #En==

RE-01 AHEBHRAREIL25HE #RL6X RR#E&E/IIX 9,456 2.5 1989%9H 14,485.66 5.7 100.0
RE-02 AHEBHRAREIL1S5HE #RL6X HREpG/ X 6,166 1.6 1989494 10,612.67 5.6 100.0
RE-03 | H( =20 ROTT7MEREIL #RL6X RERETFREX 3,200 0.8 1993%6H 2,169.41 4.7 100.0
RE-04 bEa1—UvOMBREIEIL #RL6X HRERSAX 2,660 0.7 2000%9H 1,656.24 4.6/ 100.0
RE-09 bEa—YUvoELZHEI TOM23X | RREHASX 1,200 0.3 1990484 1,676.02 5.7 100.0
RE-11 HULIC &New SHIBUYA #RL6X HREREAX 3,150 0.8 2017%4H 898.62 3.2 100.0
RE-12 'HULIC &New SHINBASHI #RL6X BIREDEX 3,100 0.8 2017%4H 1,725.35 3.9 100.0
(PEAZEREESAR)
20155 11H
RE-13 | Ea—UwvUEMIRE TOAM23X | RIRERIEX 7,556 2.0 (BREA 11,528.34 4.3/ 100.0
N
2016528
RE-14 |Ea—YUwUBR TOM23X EREEEX 5,670 1.5/ 201841048 3,805.72 4.0 100.0
FRAEHEEG (OUNFE) //NGt | 42,158] 111 - | 48,558.03
FRIN—> 1)L - TO/\F+ (41#F) /it 292,705 76.9| - | 209,254.58| 4.2 98.3

*1 2819H3 (202348 RERRFLORBEEZBMLTNET .
*2 HEBTREEERUHBRE. 198K (202368AK) Krn#Ezi#flL TVET,



M\ 5. fi—FIAUA—E GRERERES) | 44

HULIC

INME 1L

= L2 =z e = Iz

MHENo. WL, Uy e e BENE S yrep FIfEmA O o
NH-01 77U 7R ZOM23X RREHESX 3,244 0.9 2005%9AH 5,454.48 6.0 100.0
NH-02 hSRBMA—FTRAEDH ZTOM23X  RREEHESX 5,390 1.4/ 2005%9H 5,977.75 6.0 100.0
NH-03 bSR BH—F 1] ZOM23X RREHESX 2,850 0.7 2005%8H 3,700.26 6.0/ 100.0
NH-04 bSRABMAH— T/*xjfgﬁf] TOA23X  RFEEAZLAX 2,760 0.7 2005%4AH 3,975.99 6.0 100.0
NH-05 b3S BA—F>EER #BD6IX RREPHEAX 3,030 0.8 201641AH 2,893.82 4.7 100.0
NH-06 SOMPO& Y S« —Lit#kEa Z At R BERET™ 1,780 0.5 2009%3AH 4,912.57 5.7/ 100.0
NH-07 Fv—AXA— bAEFLL #BD6X RREFEX 3,323 0.9 2015%6H 4,065.62 4.5 100.0
NH-08 F+—AXA(— Ma#HALE ZOM23X  RREFREX 3,200 0.8 2014%6AH 4,241.68 4.6 100.0
NH-09 Ea—Ywvw o Z oAt RREN AT 3,340 0.9 2017434 4,357.58 4.6 100.0
NH-10 ZURS—-Z2#EE ZTOAM23X  RREEHESX 9,000 2.4 201245RH 13,279.12 4.3 100.0
NH-11 JSZHZEEXRF ZTOM23X  RREEHEHRX 2,200 0.6 2013%4AH 2,803.79 4.1 100.0
NH-12 Fvr—ATLZ7HEHRMT 0EM  Z0f23X RREHHSX 2,550 0.7 201842RH 1,983.71 4.0 100.0

- VI —Lat#H TOAM23X  RREEHREX 2,400 0.6 2018%10R 2,295.79 4.1 100.0
BREAR_L (13 /G 45067 118 - | 5994216 4.9 100.0
NW-01 sty hDO—Otz> 45— ZOM23X RREFPEZSX 4,570 1.2| 2001%1A8 12,773.04 5.0 100.0
NW-02 Hifmty hD—0t>2 45— TOAM23X  FRREPIEX 1,355 0.4 1998%4H 3,832.73 5.6/ 100.0
NW-03 [RExRY hDO—0tz> 45— Z At LSRIEET 1,080 0.3 2001£108 5,208.54 6.5/ 100.0
NW-04 BHRY hD—Tt> 45— Z At BB L EED 1,015 0.3 199745H 4,943.10 6.0 100.0
NW-05 | R¥fRyY hDO—DOt>2 45— Z oAt REFERET 305 0.1 199449H 2,211.24 8.5 100.0
NW-06 | FERY D —0O1> 45— Z At FEREAT 7,060 1.9/ 1995%6H 23,338.00 5.3/ 100.0
NW-07 LRy hDO—Ot> 45— Z oAt JemEALE 2,510 0 7 2002#1H 9,793.57 5.3/ 100.0
NW-08 FRIRFERY hJ—Tt>2 45— Z At REPFAR) 1T 1,250 2001454 9,273.44 5.9 100.0
*y hO—Ot>5— (8 /it B T T 7Y T T
HT-01 #E#ILvH1REETH #BD6X RRERRX 11,520 3.0 201648H 6,984.32 3.8/ 100.0
HT-02 #EEXTL wH A 2 ERFEAARK #BO6X RREREX 5,000 1.3| 2017484 2,408.45 3.8/ 100.0
HT-03 Eax—UwoHEM=THCEL #hO6X RRERRX 6,972 1.8 2018%118 4,740.31 3.9 100.0
AT (M) /it 23492 62| - | 14,133.08 3.8 100.0]
RERFEY b - TSR 24MFE) /5t 87704 231 - | 14544890 4.7/ 100.0
29 (65¥F) /&5t 380,409 100.0 = 354,703.48 4.3 99.0

*1 581988 (2023F8AHI) ARBERRNADREEEZIBHRL TVET,
*2 HEETREEERUEHBRE. 198K (202368AK) Krn#Ezi#fL TVET,



M\ 6. maREEFHoRR (510K S) |45

HULIC

(87 : 5AM)
o | @
ne iU i RS e SETEFTMEE (202348AK) SHihL
(202348A %K) UR S A RycHIED UR S A% 51X | B&GETHIED SETERES
OF-01 Ea—YwyUMEEE)L 55,250 55,369 66,400 68,700 3.1% 65,400 2.9% 3.3% RHMABEHRE 11,030
OF-02 Ea—YwyUNKRE)L (Eih) 11,100 11,191 14,100 14,100 3.2% 14,000 2.8% 3.3% BARARBIERTAT 2,908
OF-03 B /MJ7—ANA—F> 8,623 7,918 12,100 12,200 3.0% 12,100 2.7% 31%>—E—-7—)L1— 4,181
OF-04 S EORNRAKR 6,210 6,620 10,500 10,700 3.2% 10,300 2.9% 3.4% BATEERFA 3,879
OF-05 ba1—YyUBRHEESEIL 3,900 3,694 4,820 4,760 3.8% 4,840 3.6% 4.0% KFIIFBNERETE 1,125
OF-06 Ea1—YwUMHEEIL 3,780 3,461 4,510 4,640 3.6% 4,460 3.7% 3.8% BIEHREEERN 1,048
OF-07 Ea—YwoMEELE)L 2,500 2,422 2,970 3,030 3.5% 2,950 3.3% 3.7% RINARENEHTE 547
OF-08 t1—Yw UiHAET )L 2,210 2,131 2,820 2,830 3.9% 2,820 4.0% 4.1% BEHRSETERR 688
OF-09 I/ KYSS 7+« 38,149 35,760 46,655 47,306 2.9% 46,004 2.7% 3.0% BAREERFAR 10,894
OF-10 Ea—Yy IR EH—-THEIL 2,678 2,748 3,120 3,130 3.6% 3,100 3.4% 3.7% BARARENEHRTFER 371
OF-12 EREEMEEILT 1 >0 1,580 1,568 2,090 2,130 3.8% 2,050 3.6% 4.0% BAREIERTFR 521
OF-14 Ea—Ywy U J/MEIL 18,310 17,621 22,000 22,300 2.7% 21,600 2.5% 2.8% BATENERFA 4,378
OF-15 ba—Yyo%a—THEIL 5,100 5,074 5,950 6,080 3.2% 5,900 3.3% 3.4% BIEGRSETER 875
OF-16 Ea1—YyURAFRELIL 3,480 3,499 3,630 3,760 3.9% 3,570 4.0% 4.1% BEHRESEER 130
OF-17 Ea—UwvOMREHEIL 1,460 1,536 1,720 1,730 3.6% 1,700 3.4% 3.7% BARARENERTFRT 183
OF-18 Ea—YUwUiRE7THEIL 10,540 10,520 10,925 11,068 3.1% 10,735 2.9% 3.1% BATEERFA 404
OF-20 ta—YyURRBILFEE)L 3,450 3,557 3,460 3,710 3.5% 3,350 3.3% 3.7% RHABERE A97
OF-22 #H/)\TX 2,750 2,772 3,460 3,460 3.6% 3,460 3.4% 3.8% ARINAENERTTE 687
OF-23 ELttFREIL(*3) 2,420 2,427 2,650 2,750 3.6% 2,600 3.6% 3.7% BIERSEER 222
OF-24 Ea—Y vy UREEEIL 1,450 1,444 1,530 1,580 3.7% 1,510 3.8% 3.9% BIERAEENR 85
OF-25 Ea1—Y v/ XEELEIL(*4) 4,750 4,412 4,870 4,830 4.7% 4,890 4.7% - AENRSETERR 457
OF-26 £a1—YwyURBLELIL 1,275 1,280 1,420 1,460 3.5% 1,420 3.3% 3.6%>—E—F—)L1— 139
OF-27 ba—YyUmEEIL 5,610 5,429 6,057 6,102 3.6% 6,003 3.4% 3.7% BARARENEHRTFR 627
OF-28 Ea1—Y v UXERIFR 5,420 5,336 5,949 5,958 3.8% 5,931 3.4% 3.7% BATEERFA 612
OF-29 Ea—YwUHEEIL 3,200 3,219 3,591 3,627 3.7% 3,555 3.5% 3.8% BAARENERFA 371
OF-30 Ea—Yw U LEHE)L 4,100 4,121 4,572 4,617 3.4% 4,518 3.2% 3.5% BARARBIERTA 450
OF-31 Ea—UwUBEEIL 12,600 12,567 13,500 14,000 3.0% 13,300 2.8% 3.2% ARINAENERTE 932
OF-32 S#FETEIL 5,150 5,161 6,440 6,530 4.0% 6,400 4.1% 4.2% BEHRSETER 1,278
OF-33 ta—YUvyINETFEIL 4,900 4,798 5,265 5,301 4.6% 5,229 4.4% 4.7% BARARENERTFR 466
OF-34 ba—Yyo#FEIL 6,710 6,813 6,980 7,030 4.1% 6,960 3.9% 4.3% RIRENERTE 166
OF-35 ta—YyURRHEEIL 6,162 6,180 6,340 6,500 3.8% 6,270 3.9% 4.0% BEHRSEER 159
OF-36 Ea—YwOETFEIL(*5) 5,300 5,324 5,450 5,550 3.9% 5,410 4.0% 4.1% BEHRSETERR 125

OF-37 Ea—Yw /T E)L
AT+ R (33904F) /st 261,087

11,033 11,600
257,022 307,444

11,700
313,169

3.4% 3.2% 3.5%>—E—F7—)L1— 566

11,600
303,935

*1 BUSHIE EEAARGEMWMEAA L. IRSIMERUESHERFEEAMARGZ DB TTRRLTVEY, *2 KFEIDD/NGt, T RUA ., RWIFOEFIE D2 EEHiEE CNEFI L iBzafil TLET.

*3  OF-230D&I5IH (S, #FE~S5FEI3.5%. 6FE~1IFEE3.6%ERD TVEIN, RATECFE~1IFEDHE (3.6%) ZL#MLTNET,

*4  OF-25(3. HYS UIfEiiEN R MEGEECTHS fd, BEEETES U TRROIESAMZ 826 & UEESR (55 %= (IEIE1>Dy RR) ) AMRASNTVS s, ETAIEID (FEMETE (BEEC>Dy RR) ([CHFBEBIRZBH/LUTNET, F/e. DCRECH W TRIGETHE O AER TN TR
fesb. EHUTWERA. WBROEE L. DCRE LOSMETHEO /Nt RUPEHILNCEST (C(E. DCFZE LDEZIFEZRAUTEE UL TVETY.

OF-36DEI5IE(F, MEE~10FEF3.9%. 11FEF4.0% B> TVETH . RPTRIIEEOHIE (4.0%) ZRHLUTVET,

*
«



K

HULIC

6. MERIEETHDRR (55198I5kEES) I46

(%F ﬁEH)
meS, HR{SHitE RSt $ETERTME (202348AK) ‘“Jﬂﬁﬁ
(202348AXK) R i RHED UR £ il Z5IE | BRETFED
(G D) (*1) (BEERTE) (*2) (DCFi%) (*2) (*2) ®-0

RE-01 ARHEJBERHFLIL2E5R 9,456 9,396 11,800 12,000 4.0% 11,700 4.1% 4.2% BIEHRESIETER 2,403
RE-02 AHEIEMFEIL1SE 6,166 6,443 7,110 7,170 4.2% 7,080 4.3% 4.4% BEHREEER 666
RE-03 H1 =2 ROUTITFREREIL 3,200 3,174 4,000 4,040 3.7% 3,960 3.5% 3.8% BAREERFA 825
RE-04 Ea—YwOMERIEIL(*3) 2,660 2,627 3,560 3,670 3.3% 3,510 3.4% 3.5% WEREETER 932
RE-09 Ea—Ywo%4ALEIL 1,200 1,195 1,450 1,460 4.3% 1,450 4.4% 4.5% BERSETER 254
RE-11 HULIC &New SHIBUYA 3,150 3,061 3,570 3,620 2.8% BRSIES 2.6% 2.9% BARBIERTAT 508
RE-12 HULIC &New SHINBASHI 3,100 2,966 3,390 3,420 3.5% 3,360 3.3% 3.6% BATENERFA 423
RE-13 E1— U v OEARE 7,556 7,170 7,350 7,430 4.3% 7,260 4.1% 4.5% BATRBEHRTFR 179
RE-14 Ea—-YUwvJHR 6,590 6,650 3.4% 6,530 3.2% 3.5% BAREERFA

MR (9MEF) Nt , 41,633
RRIY—>vIV - TN (4214F) /it 303,245 298,656

356,264 362,629 352,300

*1 EUSSEELPAREZMEAA L, IKEMERUSHEREELARGEZIDIETTRRUTVET,
*2 BFEOO/NG FERUEE S SUEORFIE D ZEEHlEE CNEFE Ul BEZLHm LU TVET,
*3 RE-04DEIBIFEIF. PFEE~4FEE3.3%. S5FEE3.4%ERDTVNEIN RPTESFEDOHIE (3.4%) ZELHLTNET,



K

HULIC

6. MERIEETHDRR (55198I5kEES) |47

(B4 : BHMA)

ne, HR{SHiitE RS e SETEFTEE (202348AK) g =t
(202348AXK) LR fHitE RcHIEID IR {4 g5 |[H&RETAED SETERES
(*1) (*1) (E##=ETE) (*2) (DCFi%) (*2) (*2) ®-@

NH-01 77U AN 3,244 3,041 4,660 4,680 4.1% 4,640 3.8% 4.2% BATHERTA 1,618
NH-02 RS NH—F > FIEDk 5,390 5,213 7,330 7,360 4.4% 7,300 4.1% 4.5% BATBERTH 2,116
NH-03 RS2 N—F > A 2,850 2,776 3,930 3,940 4.3% 3,910 4.0% 4.4% BATHERTH 1,153
NH-04 RS2 NA—F>A2aEA] 2,760 2,672 3,790 3,800 4.3% 3,770 4.0% 4.4% BATBERTHR 1,117
NH-05 RS2 ~H—F>8eei 3,030 2,872 3,580 3,610 3.9% 3,540 3.7% 4.0% BAFHERTA 707
NH-06 S%OM"O”T?” — ALk 1,780 1,625 1,900 1,920 5.0% 1,880 4.8% 5.2% BARBIEMFER 274
NH-07 F 1 — LA — RNFERLL 3,323 3,298 3,830 3,860 3.8% 3,800 3.6% 3.9% BAREBERRMR 531
NH-08 F 1 — XA — NEHFHAE 3,200 3,145 3,540 3,570 4.1% 3,510 3.9% 4.2% BARBERTHR 394
NH-09 31— Uw T3 3,340 3,355 3,740 3,770 4.0% 3,710 3.8% 4.1% BATBERTHR 384
NH-10 PURS—S 188 9,000 9,105 10,070 10,165 3.7% 9,975 3.5% 3.8% BARBIEARR 964
NH-11 5S> AHEEKRE 2,200 2,236 2,430 2,450 3.6% 2,410 3.4% 3.7% BARREERTFR 193
NH-12 Fv—LTL = 7EERS 2,550 2,614 2,710 2,730 3.7% 2,680 3.5% 3.8% BARBERRAR 95

NH-13 VI —L Bt
BREBBAR—L (131F) /Nt

NW-01 ity hO—ot> 45— BATEN AT
NW-02 Hifmry hD—ot> 45— 1,355 1,332 1,580 1,580 4.7% 1,570 4.4% 4.8% BHATRBERTR 247
NW-03 LBy hD—ot> 45— 1,080 993 1,150 1,150 5.7% 1,150 5.4% 5.8% BARTEIEATFR 156
NW-04 2By hD—ot> 45— 1,015 946 1,070 1,070 5.4% 1,070 5.1% 5.5% BARTEIERFPR 123
NW-05 REFRY hDO—0t> 45— 305 281 338 338 6.9% 337 6.7% 7.1% BATRBERFFR 56
NW-06 FEXRY hD—ot> 45— 7,060 6,716 7,720 7,740 4.8% 7,700 4.5% 4.9% BARRBERFTER 1,003
NW-07 iLigy hO—ot>5— 2,510 2,458 2,500 2,500 5.2% 2,490 4.9% 5.3% BARTEIEATFR 41
NW-08 R~y hD—ot> 45— BATRENERTCAT
T~y ND—ot>5— (8M4F) /Iat

HT-01 HB#T L v o+ IREETH BATENERTFT
HT-02 488D L v B 2 ERAAAKR 5,000 4,789 4,950 5,050 3.7% 4,845 3.5% 3.9% BARBEMRFR 160
HT-03 Ea—UyOEM=THEIL BATENERTAT

RTIL (3MHE) Nt

RERTEY S - TSR (2414) /it 87,704 85,581 99,558 100,413
294 (66MF) &5t 390,949 384,237 455,822 463,042 3.5% 450,827 3.3% 3.6% 71,584

2,590 3.8% 2,540 3.6% 3.9% BATRBEMRFR 99
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OF-01 Ea—YUwomaHe)L 66,800 66,400 A400 3.1% 3.1% 0.0%  AHARBEEE
OF-02 Ea1—UwZhREIL (EKih) 14,100 14,100 0 3.2% 3.2% 0.0%  HATREHEMTT
OF-03 EJPIJ7—ZANH—F> 12,200 12,100 A100 3.0% 3.0% 0.0% >—E—7—)L1—
OF-04 SEOXMNAAR 10,900 10,500 A400 3.2% 3.2% 0.0%  EATREHERTHR
OF-05 tEai—YUwosHASHEEIL 4,980 4,820 A160 3.8% 3.8% 0.0%  AHARBEETE
OF-06 Ea1—UwomAEIL 4,510 4,510 0 3.6% 3.6% 0.0%  BERAEERR
OF-07 Ea—YUwoMmAEEIL 2,970 2,970 0 3.5% 3.5% 0.0%  AHAREEETE
OF-08 Ea—Uw/lFHETEIL 2,840 2,820 A20 3.9% 3.9% 0.0%  WERSEER
OF-09 #IFJ/KYSSF+ 46,655 46,655 0 2.9% 2.9% 0.0%  BEATREERTHR
OF-10 Ea—YUwIRIH-—THEIL 3,120 3,120 0 3.6% 3.6% 0.0%  BEATRENERIHT
OF-12 EREMECI)LF > 2,100 2,090 A10 3.8% 3.8% 0.0%  HATREHEMRTFT
OF-14 Ea—YwoEJMEIL 22,500 22,000 A500 2.7% 2.7% 0.0%  BEATRENERILHT
OF-15 bai—UwoEa—THEEIL 5,950 5,950 0 3.2% 3.2% 0.0%  ABHRAEER
OF-16 Ea—YwIRAAEEIL 3,660 3,630 A30 3.9% 3.9% 0.0%  BBHRAETER
OF-17 ba—UwomMREE)L 1,730 1,720 A10 3.6% 3.6% 0.0%  BEATREHEMRTHR
OF-18 ba—UvIRE7TEEIL (¥2) 10,925 10,925 0 3.1% 3.1% 0.0%  BEARENERILH
OF-20 tai—YUwoURRMELFBEEIL 3,520 3,460 A60 3.5% 3.5% 0.0%  KHRENEELE
OF-22 &HEI/\R 3,460 3,460 0 3.6% 3.6% 0.0%  AHABEETE
OF-23 HEILHEECIL 2,660 2,650 A10 3.6% 3.6% 0.0%  ABHRAEER
OF-24 tEa—YUw/IiRABEIL 1,550 1,530 A20 3.7% 3.7% 0.0%  WERSEER
OF-25 Ea1—Uw/IEREBEIL (%3) 4,970 4,870 A100 4.7% 4.7% 0.0%  ABHRAEER
OF-26 tEa—YUwomElELIL 1,380 1,420 +40 3.6% 3.5% A01% S—E—F—)LA—
OF-27 ta—YUwomEEIL 6,102 6,057 N45 3.6% 3.6% 0.0%  BEATREHEMRTR
OF-28 Eta—YUw/IREiEIFE 5,976 5,949 A27 3.8% 3.8% 0.0%  BEATRENERILHT
OF-29 Eta—YUwohEE)L 3,609 3,591 A18 3.7% 3.7% 0.0%  BEATREHERTR
OF-30 tEai—YUwoLtEHE)L 4,617 4,572 N45 3.4% 3.4% 0.0% HEARENERIHRT
OF-31 Ea—UwosEE)L 13,500 13,500 0 3.0% 3.0% 0.0%  KHAREEETE
OF-32 HHFETCEIL 6,440 6,440 0 4.0% 4.0% 0.0%  ABRAETER
OF-33 bEa—UwINEFEIL 5,292 5,265 A27 4.6% 4.6% 0.0%  BEATRENERILHT
OF-34 tEa—YUwo#EFEE)L 6,930 6,980 +50 4.1% 4.1% 0.0%  AHABEETE
OF-35 bEai—UvyOAERALIL 6,340 6,340 0 3.8% 3.8% 0.0% éx%’fmnﬁﬁiﬁﬁ
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AHEERFE /L2258 11,800 11,800 0 4.0% 4.0% 0.0% R SIETERT
RE-02 AHHBRFELIL1ISK 7,110 7,110 0 4.2% 4.2% 0.0% BB SIETERT
RE-03 AHAZ2IRUITHEREIL 4,000 4,000 0 3.7% 3.7% 0.0% BAARBERFAR
RE-04 Ea-—YUyom=ERIEIL 3,550 3,560 +10 3.3% 3.3% 0.0% R SIETERT
RE-09 Ea—-Uwvo%4AhEIL 1,440 1,450 +10 4.4% 4.3% A0.1% BERAETER
RE-11 HULIC &New SHIBUYA 3,560 3,570 +10 2.9% 2.8% A0.1%  BARTENERFRFT
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NH-02 h~SRMH—FHEOH 7,340 7,330 A10 4.4% 4.4% 0.0%  BARTRBIERTET
NH-03 B3R H—F A% 3,930 3,930 0 4.3% 4.3% 0.0%  BARTEIERFMR
NH-04 KSR MH—F>2EaT 3,790 3,790 0 4.3% 4.3% 0.0%  BEATENEHAFKR
NH-05 bSXRH—FTEENR 3,580 3,580 0 3.9% 3.9% 0.0%  HATRBEHAFTH
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NH-09 Ea—-YvwU#EH 3,750 3,740 A10 4.0% 4.0% 0.0%  BARENERTHR
NH-10 7ZURS—ZaFE 10,070 10,070 0 3.7% 3.7% 0.0%  BATENEHAFR
NH-11 IS %=Xy 2,440 2,430 A10 3.6% 3.6% 0.0%  BAFEEWZFR
NH-12 Fv—ATLZ7HERM (*2) 2,700 2,710 +10 3.7% 3.7% 0.0%  BAREBEMRFH

Y — L AEE (¥2) 2,570 +10 3.8% 3.8% 0.0% BHARTREEATTPR
BREAR—A (13U4) /Nt

NW-01 Sty hD—ot>45— BHATRENERTTAT
NW-02 HiEry hD—ot>45— 1,600 1,580 A20 4.7% 4.7% 0.0%  HATEERITR
NW-03 EBRY hND—ot>45— 1,220 1,150 A70 5.7% 5.7% 0.0% BARENEAITAR
NW-04 EEZRY RD—ot> 45— 1,080 1,070 A10 5.4% 5.4% 0.0%  BEARENEHREH
NW-05 E¥Fxy hhD-—ot>45— 365 338 N27 6.9% 6.9% 0.0%  BARRENEHRRM
NW-06 FEXRY NDJD—TOt> 45— 7,730 7,720 A10 4.8% 4.8% 0.0% BAREEATTFT
NW-07 #LIg=RY RD—ot> 45— 2,570 2,500 A70 5.2% 5.2% 0.0%  BHAARBEARA
NW-08 RBmxRy hD—ot> 45— 1,380 1,380 0 5.2% 5.2% 0.0%  BARARBERFRAR
Y hD—ot>5— (8M) /it
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HT-02 #B#%ILwvHA ZERARK 4,950 4,950 0 3.7% 3.7% 0.0%  BATEIEHAFR
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2,560
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RERTFEY b - TSR (24145) 99,935 99,558
204 (66MF) &5t 458,011 455,822 A2,189 3.5% 3.5% A0.0%
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. Ea—Uw o LB » BERYESBRN
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*1 HESERE ZOETH. 2O, E108 (2023F88H) RERRNRAICHITDIIY RFF> MEDOBOEEHEENCRRSNEEDERH LU TVET.
*2 NN RTIE R A L CRBLUTLET,
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*4 T2 RFF> MRIGEMFEEEZEDFEENESNTULVRWNZS, IEFHRELTVET,



M \ o gEzomn

52

HULIC
*
| rEEsREnsL2
S18HIR SB19HAK
(2023%28XK) (2023%F8AXK)
(1) (%) ((m)) (%) (1)
64,925 4.5 64,505 4.5 A420

907,878 63.0 934,101 64.9 +26,223 +1.9

0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

72,342 50 79,884 5.5  +7,542 +0.5

714,090 49.6 732,473 50.9 +18,383 +1.3

32,915 2.3 34,300 24  +1,385 +0.1

0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

29,425 2.0 30,491 2.1 +1,066 +0.1

59,106 4.1 56,953 40 A2,153 A0.1

178,091 12.4 181,412 12.6  +3,321 +0.2

235,576 16.4 205,603 143 A29,973 A2.1
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| & 1,440,000 1000 1,440,000 1000 4

| reERREEg 2
(2023%28%) (2023488 %) =
(%) (%) ON) (%)

(ON) ON)
92.8 9,027 92.9 A155 0.1
157 1.6 158 1.6 +1 0.0
0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0
25 0.3 28 0.3 +3 0.0
7 0.1 7 0.1 0 0.0
6 0.1 6 0.1 0 0.0
0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0
57 0.6 55 0.6 A2 0.0
62 0.6 62 0.6 0 0.0

2.9
2.4

0.0
A0.2

285
253

2.9
2.6

280
236

A5
A17

| E=mEs w10k (202348A%) B

RERE
£

HKRARHAXRAX S5+ IRT

(m)

RELEER"
(%)

e 430,322 29.88
Eﬁ;ﬁ’iézgf\ MESEERIT 230,481 16.00
Ea—Uwokktat 152,470 10.58
Eﬁggaﬁfﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 61,501 4.27
STATE STREET BANK WEST CLIENT - 22,334 55
2EERABRESESS 21,149 1.46
AT HEMFRRIEEST 20,637 1.43
HI(FESHKRAS T 18,393 1.27
SMBCHEESHRNEFT 18,265 1.26

IO SSBTC CLIENT OMNIBUS ACCOUNT

15,925

10
21 0.2 17 0.2 A4 0.0 ast 991 477 63.85
L est | 9898 1000l 9718l 1000 __Al180 = ’ :

1.
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